
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	KILLABYTEZ	2022-03-01	to	2022-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1.43
2022-03-03 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	BANK txn_AWHg0l $500.00 $501.43
2022-03-07 CyberGrants	donation	match txn_yXHgdG $388.12 $889.55
2022-03-07 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#6636 txn_nEHn0k -$15.13 $874.42
2022-03-09 CISTO	CYRIAC	EXPENSIFY	R90070640	THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_8rHbpP -$49.99 $824.43
2022-03-09 CISTO	CYRIAC	EXPENSIFY	R88126284	THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_rYHJ5E -$181.27 $643.16
2022-03-09 Amazon txn_d7HbLV -$35.00 $608.16
2022-03-09 CyberGrants	donation	match txn_rYHJBG $375.27 $983.43
2022-03-09 Disbursement:	Front	to	Killabytez txn_LgH4YJ -$500.00 $483.43
2022-03-10 Disbursement:	Front	to	Killabytez	for	CyberGrants	donation txn_wNHkyV $360.00 $843.43
2022-03-12 Amazon txn_0eHNnP -$68.00 $775.43
2022-03-12 CVS/PHARMACY	#00331 txn_GkHbvQ -$16.76 $758.67
2022-03-12 Amazon txn_kWHvoa -$17.36 $741.31
2022-03-13 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#6636 txn_evHaN5 -$31.42 $709.89
2022-03-13 CVS/PHARMACY	#00331 txn_5wHXxQ -$25.56 $684.33
2022-03-13 CVS/PHARMACY	#00331 txn_yXHgNR -$42.50 $641.83
2022-03-13 Amazon txn_ZeHMxG -$41.00 $600.83
2022-03-13 MICHAELS	STORES	4812 txn_WBHNaG -$98.74 $502.09
2022-03-14 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP txn_MNHrGr -$53.44 $448.65
2022-03-14 Amazon txn_YRHVLJ -$75.00 $373.65
2022-03-17 	Spray	paint	at	Home	Depot txn_MNHneB -$5.49 $368.16
2022-03-17 San	Jose	FTC	Qualifier	Fees txn_BZHpGE -$175.00 $193.16
2022-03-19 	Spotify	subscription	for	team txn_lZHe5Q -$9.99 $183.17
2022-03-21 	Amazon	order	for	parts txn_brHnZl -$39.50 $143.67
2022-03-25 	Donation	from	CyberGrants txn_wNH4OK $400.00 $543.67

WITHDRAWN:	$1,481.15.	DEPOSITED:	$2,023.39. $543.67

Killabytez	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Killabytez's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


